
 

 

 

 

Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects 

Key Indicator- 1.4 Feedback System 

 

1.4.1:Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of 

the institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, 

Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on 

institutional website (Yes or No) 
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Feedback from different stakeholders -                                                                                         

[Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni and Parents] 

Academic Year 2017-18 

Stakeholder Sample filled form Analysis and Action Taken Report 

Student about Admin View Document View Document 

Student about Faculty View Document View Document 

Teacher View Document View Document 

Employers  View Document 

Alumni  View Document 

Parents  View Document 

 

 

 



   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Admin Feedback by the Student 
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Admin Feedback by the Student 

(Analysis and Action taken report) 
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Faculty Feedback by the Student 
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Faculty Feedback by the Student 

(Analysis and Action taken report) 
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Teacher Feedback  
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Teacher Feedback  

(Analysis and Action taken report) 
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Employers Feedback                                                      

[Analysis and Action taken report] 
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Question Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization :

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 1 5 25.00

 Very good 4 1 4 25.00

 Good 3 2 6 50.00

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 75.00

Question Leadership, planning, and organization skills.

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00

 Very Good 4 2 8 50.00

 Good 3 2 6 50.00

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 70.00

Question Flexibility to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas etc.

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 1 5 25.00

 Very good 4 0 0 0.00

 Good 3 3 9 75.00

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 70.00

Question Problem solving skills.

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00

 Very good 4 1 4 25.00

 Good 3 3 9 75.00

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 65.00

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana

Feedback Analysis

Title : Employer Feedback
Academic Year : 2017-18

Total number of response(s) : 4
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Achieved 70 | Scope for improvement 30
Actions Taken

We have achieved 70% feedback expectations. 
We have planned to conduct Life Skill programs for students.   



   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alumni Feedback                                                                

[Analysis and Action taken report] 

 



Question Quality of activities organized by institute for overall development of students

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 21 105 48.84

 Very Good 4 15 60 34.88

 Good 3 7 21 16.28

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 86.51

Question Is syllabus was learning experience in career?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 19 95 44.19

 Very Good 4 14 56 32.56

 Good 3 10 30 23.26

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 84.19

Question Campus of institute

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 17 85 38.64

 Very Good 4 18 72 40.91

 Good 3 8 24 18.18

 Satisfactory 2 1 2 2.27

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 83.18

Question Handling of student's grievance

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 15 75 34.88

 Very good 4 17 68 39.53

 Good 3 11 33 25.58

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 81.86

Question Institute hospitality to Alumni

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 16 80 36.36

 Very Good 4 20 80 45.45

 Good 3 8 24 18.18

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 83.64

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana

Feedback Analysis

Title : Alumni Feedback
Academic Year : 2017-18

Total number of response(s) : 43

FreeText
ACA/D/86



Question Is the course content intellectually stimulated for you?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 18 90 41.86

 Very Good 4 18 72 41.86

 Good 3 7 21 16.28

 Satisfactory 2 0 0 0.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 85.12

Actions Taken

Principal Sir called meeting in his chamber with All HOD's, academic coordinator and exam in-charge and discussed on alumni feedback. Following points are finalized.
1. Number of quality program for the development of various skills and  knowledge will plan for the upcoming academic year.
2. Every teachers will inform to take measures in teaching learning process, so students will take benefit in their career.
3. In the meeting with Management and Principal, landscaping, ground and canteen planned.
4. Students grievance committee already taking initiative by discussion with students regarding their problems.
5. Quality program of Alumni visit or alumni meet will plan very every year in /or out of campus as per the alumni convenience.
6. Institute plan to organized guest lectures to provide filed knowledge to our students beyond syllabus.
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Parents Feedback                                                                   

[Analysis and Action taken report] 

 



Question Do you think that the college environment is conducive for the overall development of your ward?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 9 45 22.50

 Very Good 4 13 52 32.50

 Good 3 8 24 20.00

 Satisfactory 2 7 14 17.50

 Poor 1 3 3 7.50

Performance 69.00

Question Is your ward given enough exposure as far as career orientation is concerned?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 5 25 12.50

 Very good 4 17 68 42.50

 Good 3 12 36 30.00

 Satisfactory 2 6 12 15.00

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00

Performance 70.50

Question Are the authorities easily approachable regarding any queries?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 7 35 17.50

 Very good 4 16 64 40.00

 Good 3 14 42 35.00

 Satisfactory 2 1 2 2.50

 Poor 1 2 2 5.00

Performance 72.50

Question Is college is a secured campus for your ward?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 13 65 32.50

 Very good 4 13 52 32.50

 Good 3 5 15 12.50

 Satisfactory 2 6 12 15.00

 Poor 1 3 3 7.50

Performance 73.50

Question Is college’s website is very informative and regularly updated?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 12 60 30.00

 Very good 4 12 48 30.00

 Good 3 9 27 22.50

 Satisfactory 2 4 8 10.00

 Poor 1 3 3 7.50

Performance 73.00

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana

Feedback Analysis

Title : Parents Feedback
Academic Year : 2017-18

Total number of response(s) : 40

FreeText
ACA/D/86



Question Are you satisfied with the communication at the college end regarding the regular performance of your ward?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 11 55 27.50

 Very good 4 13 52 32.50

 Good 3 9 27 22.50

 Satisfactory 2 3 6 7.50

 Poor 1 4 4 10.00

Performance 72.00

Actions Taken

The above feedback discussed in the meeting with management and program committee and concluded with following decisions.
1. For overall development of students, institute planned to organized, guest lectures, campus, will do active MOUs with quality academic activities.
2. Institute now regularly asking faculty to motivate students to take participation in various activities in and out of campus.
3. Principal is always available for students and parents for their problems.
4. Campus is fully secured. Outsider can't easily approach in the campus.
5. Planned to develop college website.
6. Regular parents meet will be organized every year, so parents suggestions and institute efforts can be communicated.
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